Attendee Post-Event Evaluation Form (sample)
Name of Event:

Location of Event:

Date of Event:
	Personal Archiving Day 
	strongly disagree
   strongly agree

	1. I feel empowered to organize and manage my family photos
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	2. I now have a better understanding of how to make sure I have access to my digital memories in the future
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	3. I found the staff knowledgeable about the topic
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	4. I would come to more programs like this
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	5. I will tell family or friends about this program
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


In the future, personal archiving events should be held on

[ ] Weekend pattern (Friday-Sunday)
       [ ] Midweek pattern  (e.g. Monday-Wednesday)
Would you attend a future event on this topic?
[ ] Yes  
[ ] No

What topics would you like us to cover in the future?

How did you learn about this event?

Please feel free to provide additional comments on the bottom of this form. 

Thank you for your time.
